17 AL 30 DE OCTUBRE

PO: JUGADOR
PILAR LOPEZ SAR
CRISTIAN SANCHEZ
BENI

AFRI

PEDRO DOPICO
JAVIER SUNER
ADRIAN IGLESIAS
PEDRO SISO

RAUL SAINZ

10 JESUS FILGUEIRA
11 VICTOR REGO

12 ALEJANDRO FACAL
13 ZELTIA PAZ

14 LUIS VERA

15 DAVID IGLESIAS

16 VICTOR TOURINAN
17 PATRICIA LANA

18 LILIANA CARRILLO
19 ENRIQUE FDEZ.

20 SANMARTIN
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Cuartos de final
PILAR LOPEZ SAR (ganador)
PEDRO SISO

CRISTIAN SANCHEZ (ganador)
ADRIAN IGLESIAS

BENI
JAVIER SUNER (ganador)

AFRI
PEDRO DOPICO (ganador)

Semifinales
PILAR LOPEZ SAR (ganador)
CRISTIAN SANCHEZ

PEDRO DOPICO
JAVIER SUNER (ganador)

Final consolacion
CRISTIAN SANCHEZ
PEDRO DOPICO (ganador)
Final

PILAR LOPEZ SAR

JAVIER SUNER (ganador)

SEX
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13
139
142
192
207
110
175
135
149
158
170
142
134
114
126
125
146
111
130
159
114
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Hoja1

23
145
135
158
118
152
159
148
121
185
163
170
153
128
157
128
129
118
98
105
138

33
159
191
126
140
184
143
140
130
117
122
142
134
147
102
118
124
115
101
114
113

42
156
160
150
151
167
133
181
201
135
131
111
136
125
128
141
112
121
132
121
132

4
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639
628
626
616
613
610
604
601
595
586
565
557
554
513
512
511
505
501
499
497

PAR BOLOS PROM

159,75
157
156,5
154
153,25
152,5
151
150,25
148,75
146,5
141,25
139,25
138,5
128,25
128
127,75
126,25
125,25
124,75
124,25



